Position

City Manager
City Clerk

Interim City Manager
Administrative Assistant

Interim City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Executive
Administrative
Specialist

Accounting Clerk Il

McFarland
McFarland

McFarland
McFarland
McFarland

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$91,926
$60,559

$49,910
$35,031
$19,718

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,979
$24,074

$0
$24,298
$0



