Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		McFarland	Administration	\$91,926	\$23,979
City Clerk	Executive Administrative Specialist	McFarland	Administration	\$60,559	\$24,074
Interim City Manager		McFarland	Administration	\$49,910	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Accounting Clerk III	McFarland	Administration	\$35,031	\$24,298
Interim City Manager		McFarland	Administration	\$19,718	\$0